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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
smackdown
nick coleman
black and gold
Lightning Bolts
King 23

grippin grain
dynamic duo
dominaters

Top Villains
efficient
madazzmothas
DC UNITED

js smoking aces
VICK NATION
nick nephews
Classic 70's
Knr

Karlin

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
efficient
madazzmothas
Knr

Karlin

Ballers inc

DC UNITED
PFJ

js smoking aces
nick nephews
Classic 70's
smackdown
black and gold
Lightning Bolts
King 23

grippin grain
three kings
dynamic duo
Top Villains

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
smackdown
Lightning Bolts
King 23

grippin grain
three kings
Got'em
dynamic duo
efficient
madazzmothas
DC UNITED
PFJ

marauders

js smoking aces
Classic 70's
Knr

68
34
52
74
65
54
60
49
59
a7
43
110
54
59
124
40
43
71

59
66
60
78
67
54
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48
48
28
75
45
96
52
67
65
83

61
81
79
87
31
60
96
27
7
94
74
94
78
48
56
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'S
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'S
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'S
VS
'S
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'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
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'S
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Craft bros
Section 8
Boss Hoggs
Tenacious C
Got'em
three kings
VA

the killers
will d's nutz
Ken bunch
marauders
PFJ

Solid steel
Scoregasms
TNT

Dawg pound
Kru's Control
Ballers inc

the killers
will d's nutz
TNT

Dawg pound
Kru's Control
Ken bunch
marauders
VICK NATION
Solid steel
Scoregasms
nick coleman
Craft bros
Section 8
Boss Hoggs
Tenacious C
Got'em
dominaters
VA

black and gold
nick coleman
Craft bros
Section 8
Boss Hoggs
Tenacious C
Top Villains
dominaters
VA

the killers

will d's nutz
Ken bunch
nick nephews
VICK NATION
Solid steel
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88
82
47
103
88
57
78
91
76
62
68
50
46
96
41
41
115
62

83
59
117
60
39
63
26
a7
74
54
82
73
61
83
69
80
98
72

55
93
89
50
30
67
49
54
110
44
71
40
76
57
73
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Karlin
Ballers inc
Kru's Control

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
smackdown
King 23

grippin grain
three kings
Got'em
Tenacious C
dynamic duo
madazzmothas
DC UNITED
PFJ

marauders

Ken bunch

js smoking aces
Knr

Karlin

Ballers inc
Kru's Control
Dawg pound

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
smackdown
grippin grain
three kings
Got'em
Tenacious C
Boss Hoggs
dynamic duo
DC UNITED
PFJ

marauders

Ken bunch

will d's nutz

js smoking aces
Karlin

Ballers inc
Kru's Control
Dawg pound
TNT

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
smackdown
three kings
Got'em
Tenacious C
Boss Hoggs
Section 8
dynamic duo
PFJ
marauders
Ken bunch
will d's nutz

37
57
60

70
57
43
61
79
53
83
61
46
111
57
32
127
74
46
79
83
67

34
70
84
69
61
42
85
65
48
59
56
82
64
84
51
91
62
33

16
17
88
85
44
116
70
81
89
28
56

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
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VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Scoregasms
TNT
Dawg pound

Lightning Bolts
black and gold
nick coleman
Craft bros
Section 8
Boss Hoggs
efficient

Top Villains
dominaters
VA

the killers

will d's nutz
Classic 70's
nick nephews
VICK NATION
Solid steel
Scoregasms
TNT

King 23
Lightning Bolts
black and gold
nick coleman
Craft bros
Section 8
madazzmothas
efficient

Top Villains
dominaters
VA

the killers

Knr

Classic 70's
nick nephews
VICK NATION
Solid steel
Scoregasms

grippin grain
King 23
Lightning Bolts
black and gold
nick coleman
Craft bros

DC UNITED
madazzmothas
efficient

Top Villains
dominaters
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113
41
86

53
63
52
59
83
63
64
58
52
54
77
69
56
a7
67
34
54
67

82
21
59
58
87
85
42
51
48
104
76
90
58
60
60
69
57
77

14
71
111
71
75
57
72
51
27
85
56
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the killers 32 Vs VA 58
js smoking aces 59 VS Karlin 69
Ballers inc 53 Vs Knr 52
Kru's Control 35 Vs Classic 70's 59
Dawg pound 78 Vs nick nephews 112
TNT 23 VS VICK NATION 49
Scoregasms 55 Vs Solid steel 88

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

smackdown 79 VS three kings 53
Got'em 93 Vs grippin grain 39
Tenacious C 71 VS King 23 80
Boss Hoggs 49 Vs Lightning Bolts 52
Section 8 60 VS black and gold 43
Craft bros 105 VS nick coleman 69
dynamic duo 30 VS PFJ 64
marauders 89 VS DC UNITED 73
Ken bunch 76 VS madazzmothas 42
will d's nutz 90 VS efficient 57
the killers 45 VS Top Villains 60
VA 71 VS dominaters 51
js smoking aces 91 VS Ballers inc 49
Kru's Control 68 VS Karlin 53
Dawg pound 46 Vs Knr 42
TNT 55 VS Classic 70's 71
Scoregasms 70 VS nick nephews 66
Solid steel 61 VS VICK NATION 42

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

smackdown 47 Vs Got'em 49
Tenacious C 85 Vs three kings 52
Boss Hoggs 37 VS grippin grain 88
Section 8 53 Vs King 23 86
Craft bros 69 VS Lightning Bolts 59
nick coleman 59 Vs black and gold 69
dynamic duo 66 Vs marauders 49
Ken bunch 86 Vs PFJ 43
will d's nutz 72 VS DC UNITED 64
the killers 70 Vs madazzmothas 11
VA 77 VS efficient 49
dominaters 69 Vs Top Villains 76
js smoking aces 40 VS Kru's Control 70
Dawg pound 74 Vs Ballers inc 91
TNT 44 VS Karlin 76
Scoregasms 55 VS Knr 49
Solid steel 30 Vs Classic 70's 60
VICK NATION 56 Vs nick nephews 48

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

smackdown 56 Vs Tenacious C 41
Boss Hoggs 54 VS Got'em 61
Section 8 62 Vs three kings 61
Craft bros 92 Vs grippin grain 50
nick coleman 61 VS King 23 35
black and gold 63 Vs Lightning Bolts 82
dynamic duo 48 Vs Ken bunch 46
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will d's nutz
the killers

VA
dominaters
Top Villains

js smoking aces
TNT
Scoregasms
Solid steel
VICK NATION
nick nephews

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
smackdown
Section 8

Craft bros

nick coleman
black and gold
Lightning Bolts
dynamic duo
the killers

VA

dominaters

Top Villains
efficient

js smoking aces
Scoregasms
Solid steel
VICK NATION
nick nephews
Classic 70's

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
smackdown
Craft bros

nick coleman
black and gold
Lightning Bolts
King 23
dynamic duo
VA

dominaters

Top Villains
efficient
madazzmothas
js smoking aces
Solid steel
VICK NATION
nick nephews
Classic 70's
Knr

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
smackdown

black and gold

Boss Hoggs

87
88
31
29
52
83
60
93
91
39
43

96
90
116
15
75
60
51
96
83
59
22
64
46
67
73
43
84
65

57
61
21
62
36
68
63
87
69
55
31
52
62
60
43
58
57
a7

27
60
29
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VS
Vs
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VS
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VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

marauders
PFJ

DC UNITED
madazzmothas
efficient
Dawg pound
Kru's Control
Ballers inc
Karlin

Knr

Classic 70's

Boss Hoggs
Tenacious C
Got'em
three kings
grippin grain
King 23

will d's nutz
Ken bunch
marauders
PFJ

DC UNITED
madazzmothas
TNT

Dawg pound
Kru's Control
Ballers inc
Karlin

Knr

Section 8
Boss Hoggs
Tenacious C
Got'em
three kings
grippin grain
the killers
will d's nutz
Ken bunch
marauders
PFJ

DC UNITED
Scoregasms
TNT

Dawg pound
Kru's Control
Ballers inc
Karlin

Craft bros
King 23
Tenacious C
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75
113
33
34
89
79
59
59
55
53
49

42
96
37
50
69
70
89
116
44
39
56
52
92
67
88
85
69
38

58
23
89
66
63
42
37
50
58
35
58
65
69
73
70
61
82
36

69
62
43
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Lightning Bolts
Section 8

nick coleman
VA

efficient
dynamic duo
Top Villains
the killers
dominaters

js smoking aces
Knr
Scoregasms
VICK NATION
Solid steel
nick nephews

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13
Section 8

Craft bros
Got'em

nick coleman
PFJ

will d's nutz

DC UNITED
the killers
Scoregasms

js smoking aces
Ballers inc
Dawg pound
black and gold
Lightning Bolts
grippin grain
Boss Hoggs
marauders
efficient
madazzmothas
Ken bunch
VICK NATION
nick nephews
TNT

Knr

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14
Section 8
Got'em

VA

DC UNITED
Scoregasms
Ballers inc
black and gold
Boss Hoggs
Classic 70's
Dawg pound
dynamic duo
efficient

grippin grain

87
116
61
46
55
83
39
88
35
24
86
61
40
72
83

100
52
86
83
51
85
65
69
66
52
74
75
79
67
49

67
53
46
51
73
73
24
46

35
51
102
41
67
50
91
49
80
76
66
91
44
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Vs
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Vs
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Vs
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Vs
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Vs
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Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

grippin grain
Got'em
three kings
will d's nutz
marauders
DC UNITED
madazzmothas
Ken bunch
PFJ

Dawg pound
Ballers inc
Kru's Control
Classic 70's
TNT

Karlin

King 23
Tenacious C
smackdown

three kings

VA

dynamic duo

Top Villains
dominaters

Kru's Control
Solid steel
Classic 70's
Karlin

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Craft bros

nick coleman

will d's nutz
dominaters

Solid steel

Karlin

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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41
45
57
46
85
67
54
48
45
80
64
67
57
37
84

73
30
43
71
60
41
20
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53
79
36
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60
60
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60
60
60
60
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60
60

99
46
72
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47
52
56
56
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js smoking aces
Karlin

Ken bunch
King 23

Knr

Kru's Control
Lightning Bolts
madazzmothas
marauders
nick nephews
PFJ
smackdown
Tenacious C
the killers
three kings
TNT

VICK NATION
Top Villains

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15
Craft bros

VA

Got'em

Karlin

Ballers inc
black and gold
Boss Hoggs
Classic 70's
Dawg pound
DC UNITED
dynamic duo
efficient
grippin grain
js smoking aces
Ken bunch
King 23

Knr

Kru's Control
Lightning Bolts
madazzmothas
marauders
nick coleman
nick nephews
PFJ

Section 8
smackdown
Solid steel
Tenacious C
the killers
three kings
TNT

Top Villains
VICK NATION
will d's nutz

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16

72 VS
52 VS
45 VS
49 VS
60 VS
24 Vs
59 VS
53 VS
38 VS
39 VS
35 VS
66 VS
50 VS
19 VS
22 VS
70 VS
26 VS
47 Vs
46 VS
41 Vs
39 VS
73 VS
52 VS
64 VS
35 VS
39 VS
71 VS
114 VS
74 VS
69 VS
31 VS
53 VS
41 VS
57 VS
67 VS
49 VS
54 VS
35 VS
66 VS
54 VS
99 VS
42 Vs
105 VS
67 VS
68 VS
77 Vs
47 VS
24 Vs
44 VS
43 VS
41 VS
60 VS

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Scoregasms

* League Average
dominaters

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 6/7

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

49
57
62
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57



Fantasy
Spovts

www.rtsports.com
Football Junkies AFC 2016 Schedule
Tue Jun 13 11:25am ET

Karlin
Scoregasms
Ballers inc
black and gold
Boss Hoggs
Classic 70's
Craft bros
Dawg pound
DC UNITED
dynamic duo
efficient
Got'em
grippin grain
js smoking aces
Ken bunch
King 23

Knr

Kru's Control
Lightning Bolts
madazzmothas
marauders
nick coleman
nick nephews
PFJ

Section 8
smackdown
Solid steel
Tenacious C
the killers
three kings
TNT

Top Villains
VA

VICK NATION
will d's nutz

48 VS dominaters 60
94 VS * League Average 65
71
100
41
75
90
43
61
75
50
100
51
62
84
54
58
42
65
45
88
41
58
70
88
102
65
33
60
35
98
40
95
50
48
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