

## Week 1 - NFL Week 1 smackdown 68 Craft bros 88 vs nick coleman 34 Section 8 82 vs 52 Boss Hoggs 47 black and gold vs Lightning Bolts 74 Tenacious C 103 vs King 23 65 Got'em 88 vs grippin grain 54 three kings 57 vs dynamic duo 60 VA 78 vs dominaters 49 the killers 91 vs **Top Villains** 59 will d's nutz 76 vs efficient 47 Ken bunch 62 vs 43 68 madazzmothas vs marauders DC UNITED 110 vs PFJ 50 Solid steel 46 is smoking aces 54 vs VICK NATION 59 Scoregasms 96 vs nick nephews 124 vs TNT 41 Classic 70's 40 vs Dawg pound 41 Kru's Control Knr 43 vs 115 Karlin 71 vs Ballers inc 62 Week 2 - NFL Week 2 efficient 59 the killers 83 vs madazzmothas 66 vs will d's nutz 59 Knr 60 vs TNT 117 Karlin 78 vs Dawg pound 60 Ballers inc 67 vs Kru's Control 39 DC UNITED 54 vs Ken bunch 63 PFJ 62 marauders 26 vs is smoking aces 70 VICK NATION vs 47 nick nephews 48 Solid steel 74 vs Classic 70's 48 vs Scoregasms 54 smackdown 28 vs nick coleman 82 75 Craft bros 73 black and gold vs 45 Lightning Bolts vs Section 8 61 King 23 96 vs Boss Hoggs 83 grippin grain 52 vs Tenacious C 69 67 Got'em three kings 80 vs dynamic duo 65 vs dominaters 98 Top Villains 83 VA 72 vs Week 3 - NFL Week 3 smackdown 61 black and gold 55 vs Lightning Bolts 81 vs nick coleman 93 79 King 23 vs Craft bros 89 grippin grain 87 Section 8 50 vs 31 three kings vs Boss Hoggs 30 60 Tenacious C Got'em 67 vs dvnamic duo 96 Top Villains 49 vs dominaters efficient 27 54 vs madazzmothas 77 VA 110 vs DC UNITED 94 vs the killers 44 PFJ 74 vs will d's nutz 71 94 marauders Ken bunch 40 vs is smoking aces 78 nick nephews 76 vs Classic 70's 48 VICK NATION 57 vs Knr 56 Solid steel 73 vs



## Karlin 37 Scoregasms 113 vs Ballers inc 57 TNT 41 vs Kru's Control 60 Dawg pound 86 vs Week 4 - NFL Week 4 smackdown 70 Lightning Bolts 53 vs King 23 57 black and gold 63 vs 43 nick coleman 52 grippin grain vs three kings 61 Craft bros 59 vs Got'em 79 Section 8 83 vs Tenacious C 53 Boss Hoggs 63 vs dynamic duo 83 efficient 64 vs madazzmothas 61 vs **Top Villains** 58 dominaters DC UNITED 46 52 vs PFJ 111 VA 54 vs marauders 57 the killers 77 vs Ken bunch 32 will d's nutz 69 vs js smoking aces 127 vs Classic 70's 56 Knr 74 nick nephews 47 vs VICK NATION 67 Karlin 46 vs Ballers inc 79 vs Solid steel 34 Kru's Control 83 Scoregasms 54 vs Dawg pound 67 TNT 67 vs Week 5 - NFL Week 5 smackdown 34 King 23 82 vs grippin grain 70 vs Lightning Bolts 21 three kings 84 black and gold 59 vs Got'em 69 vs nick coleman 58 Tenacious C 61 Craft bros 87 vs Boss Hoggs 42 vs Section 8 85 dynamic duo 85 madazzmothas 42 vs DC UNITED 65 vs efficient 51 PFJ 48 **Top Villains** 48 vs marauders 59 vs dominaters 104 Ken bunch 56 VA 76 vs the killers will d's nutz 82 vs 90 js smoking aces 64 vs Knr 58 Classic 70's Karlin 84 vs 60 Ballers inc 51 nick nephews 60 vs Kru's Control 91 VICK NATION vs 69 Dawg pound 62 vs Solid steel 57 TNT 33 vs Scoregasms 77 Week 6 - NFL Week 6 smackdown 16 vs grippin grain 14 71 three kings 17 King 23 vs Got'em 88 vs Lightning Bolts 111 Tenacious C 85 black and gold 71 vs Boss Hoggs 44 nick coleman 75 vs Section 8 116 vs Craft bros 57 dynamic duo 70 vs DC UNITED 72 PFJ madazzmothas 51 81 vs marauders 89 efficient 27 vs 28 **Top Villains** 85 Ken bunch vs will d's nutz 56 dominaters vs 56



the killers js smoking aces Ballers inc Kru's Control Dawg pound	32 59 53	VS VS	VA Karlin	58
Ballers inc Kru's Control		••		69
Kru's Control		VS	Knr	52
	35	VS	Classic 70's	59
Dangpound	78	VS	nick nephews	112
TNT	23	VS	VICK NATION	49
Scoregasms	55	VS	Solid steel	88
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
smackdown	79	VS	three kings	53
Got'em	93	VS	grippin grain	39
Tenacious C	71	VS	King 23	80
Boss Hoggs	49	VS	Lightning Bolts	52
Section 8	60	VS	black and gold	43
Craft bros	105	VS	nick coleman	69
dynamic duo	30	VS	PFJ	64
marauders	89	VS	DC UNITED	73
Ken bunch	76	VS	madazzmothas	42
will d's nutz	90	VS	efficient	57
the killers	45	VS	Top Villains	60
VA	71	VS	dominaters	51
js smoking aces	91	VS	Ballers inc	49
Kru's Control	68	VS	Karlin	53
Dawg pound	46	VS	Knr	42
TNT	55	VS	Classic 70's	71
Scoregasms	70	VS	nick nephews	66
Solid steel	61	VS	VICK NATION	42
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
smackdown	47	VS	Got'em	49
Tenacious C	85	VS	three kings	52
Boss Hoggs	37	VS	grippin grain	88
Section 8	53	VS	King 23	86
Craft bros	69	VS	Lightning Bolts	59
nick coleman	59	VS	black and gold	69
dynamic duo	66	VS	marauders	49
Ken bunch	86	VS	PFJ	43
will d's nutz	72	VS	DC UNITED	64
the killers	70	VS	madazzmothas	11
VA	77	VS	efficient	49
dominaters	69	VS	Top Villains	76
js smoking aces	40	VS	Kru's Control	70
Dawg pound	74	VS	Ballers inc	91
TNT	44	VS	Karlin	76
Scoregasms	55	VS	Knr	49
Solid steel	30	VS	Classic 70's	60
VICK NATION	56	VS	nick nephews	48
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
smackdown	56	VS	Tenacious C	41
Boss Hoggs	54	VS	Got'em	61
Section 8	62	VS	three kings	61
Craft bros	92	VS	grippin grain	50
nick coleman	61	VS	King 23	35
black and gold	63	VS	Lightning Bolts	82
dynamic duo	48	VS	Ken bunch	46



## **Football Junkies AFC**

will d's nutz	87	VS	marauders PFJ	75
the killers	88 31	VS	DC UNITED	113
VA		VS		33
dominaters Top Villains	29 52	VS	madazzmothas efficient	34
•	52	VS		89 70
js smoking aces TNT	83	VS	Dawg pound	79
Scoregasms	60 93	VS VS	Kru's Control Ballers inc	59 59
Solid steel	93 91	vs VS	Karlin	55 55
VICK NATION	39	vs VS	Knr	53
nick nephews	43	vs vs	Classic 70's	49
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
smackdown	96	VS	Boss Hoggs	42
Section 8	90	VS	Tenacious C	96
Craft bros	116	VS	Got'em	37
nick coleman	15	VS	three kings	50
black and gold	75	VS	grippin grain	69
Lightning Bolts	60	VS	King 23	70
dynamic duo	51	VS	will d's nutz	89
the killers	96	VS	Ken bunch	116
VA	83	VS	marauders	44
dominaters	59	VS	PFJ	39
Top Villains	22	VS	DC UNITED	56
efficient	64	VS	madazzmothas	52
js smoking aces	46	VS	TNT	92
Scoregasms	67	VS	Dawg pound	67
Solid steel	73	VS	Kru's Control	88
VICK NATION	43	VS	Ballers inc	85
nick nephews	84	VS	Karlin	69
Classic 70's	65	VS	Knr	38
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
smackdown	57	VS	Section 8	58
Craft bros	61	VS	Boss Hoggs	23
nick coleman	21	VS	Tenacious C	89
black and gold	62	VS	Got'em	66
Lightning Bolts	36	VS	three kings	63
King 23	68	VS	grippin grain	42
dynamic duo	63	VS	the killers	37
VA	87	VS	will d's nutz	50
dominaters	69	VS	Ken bunch	58
Top Villains	55	VS	marauders	35
efficient	31	VS	PFJ	58
madazzmothas	52	VS	DC UNITED	65
js smoking aces	62	VS	Scoregasms	69
Solid steel	60	VS		73
VICK NATION	43	VS	Dawg pound	70
nick nephews	58	VS	Kru's Control	61
Classic 70's	57	VS	Ballers inc	82
Knr	47	VS	Karlin	36
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	07		Croft have	
smackdown	27	VS	Craft bros	69
black and gold	60 20	VS	King 23	62
Boss Hoggs	29	VS	Tenacious C	43



## **Football Junkies AFC**

Lightning Bolts	87	VS	grippin grain	41
Section 8	116	VS VS	Got'em	41
nick coleman	61	VS	three kings	57
VA	46	VS	will d's nutz	46
efficient	55	VS	marauders	85
dynamic duo	83	VS	DC UNITED	67
Top Villains	39	VS	madazzmothas	54
the killers	88	VS	Ken bunch	48
dominaters	35	VS	PFJ	45
js smoking aces	24	VS	Dawg pound	80
Knr	86	VS	Ballers inc	64
Scoregasms	61	VS	Kru's Control	67
VICK NATION	40	VS	Classic 70's	57
Solid steel	72	VS	TNT	37
nick nephews	83	VS	Karlin	84
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13				
Section 8	100	VS	King 23	73
Craft bros	52	VS	Tenacious C	30
Got'em	86	VS	smackdown	43
nick coleman	83	VS	three kings	71
PFJ	51	VS	VA	60
will d's nutz	85	VS	dynamic duo	41
DC UNITED	65	VS	Top Villains	20
the killers	69	VS	dominaters	73
Scoregasms	66	VS	Kru's Control	53
js smoking aces	52	VS	Solid steel	79
Ballers inc	74	VS	Classic 70's	36
Dawg pound	75	VS	Karlin	77
black and gold	79	VS	* League Average	60
Lightning Bolts	67	VS	* League Average	60
grippin grain	49	VS	* League Average	60
Boss Hoggs	8	VS	* League Average	60
marauders	67	VS	* League Average	60
efficient	53	VS	* League Average	60
madazzmothas Ken bunch	46 51	VS	* League Average	60 60
VICK NATION	73	VS	* League Average	60 60
nick nephews	73	VS VS	* League Average * League Average	60 60
TNT	24	VS VS	* League Average	60
Knr	46	VS	* League Average	60
	-10	¥3	League Average	00
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14	25		Croff broo	00
Section 8	35	VS	Craft bros	99
Got'em	51	VS	nick coleman	46
	102	VS	will d's nutz	72
DC UNITED	41 67	VS	dominaters Solid steel	69 47
Scoregasms Ballers inc	50	VS	Karlin	52
black and gold	50 91	VS VS	* League Average	52 56
Boss Hoggs	49	vs VS	* League Average	56
Classic 70's	49 80	vs VS	* League Average	56
Dawg pound	76	VS	* League Average	56
dynamic duo	66	VS VS	* League Average	56
efficient	91	vs VS	* League Average	56
grippin grain	44	VS	* League Average	56
5 T F ··· 5· ····				



is smalling cost	70			50
js smoking aces Karlin	72 52	VS VS	* League Average * League Average	56 56
Ken bunch	52 45	vs VS	* League Average	56
King 23	49	VS	* League Average	56
Knr	60	VS	* League Average	56
Kru's Control	24	VS	* League Average	56
Lightning Bolts	59	vs	* League Average	56
madazzmothas	53	VS	* League Average	56
marauders	38	VS	* League Average	56
nick nephews	39	VS	* League Average	56
PFJ	35	VS	* League Average	56
smackdown	66	VS	* League Average	56
Tenacious C	50	VS	* League Average	56
the killers	19	VS	* League Average	56
three kings	22	VS	* League Average	56
TNT	70	VS	* League Average	56
VICK NATION	26	VS	* League Average	56
Top Villains	47	VS	* League Average	56
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15				
Craft bros	46	VS	Scoregasms	49
VA	41	VS	* League Average	57
Got'em	39	VS	dominaters	62
Karlin	73	VS	* League Average	57
Ballers inc	52	VS	* League Average	57
black and gold	64	VS	* League Average	57
Boss Hoggs	35	VS	* League Average	57
Classic 70's	39	VS	* League Average	57
Dawg pound	71	VS	* League Average	57
DC UNITED	114	VS	* League Average	57
dynamic duo	74	VS	* League Average	57
efficient	69	VS	* League Average	57
grippin grain	31	VS	* League Average	57
js smoking aces	53	VS	* League Average	57
Ken bunch	41	VS	* League Average	57
King 23	57	VS	* League Average	57
Knr Kru's Control	67 49	VS	* League Average	57 57
Lightning Bolts	49 54	VS	* League Average * League Average	57
madazzmothas	35	VS VS	* League Average	57
marauders	66	vs VS	* League Average	57
nick coleman	54	VS VS	* League Average	57
nick nephews	99	VS	* League Average	57
PFJ	42	vs	* League Average	57
Section 8	105	VS	* League Average	57
smackdown	67	vs	* League Average	57
Solid steel	68	VS	* League Average	57
Tenacious C	77	VS	* League Average	57
the killers	47	VS	* League Average	57
three kings	24	VS	* League Average	57
TNT	44	VS	* League Average	57
Top Villains	43	VS	* League Average	57
VICK NATION	41	VS	* League Average	57
will d's nutz	60	VS	* League Average	57
			-	

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 16



Karlin	48	VS	dominaters	60
Scoregasms	94	VS	* League Average	65
Ballers inc	71			
black and gold	100			
Boss Hoggs	41			
Classic 70's	75			
Craft bros	90			
Dawg pound	43			
DC UNITED	61			
dynamic duo	75			
efficient	50			
Got'em	100			
grippin grain	51			
js smoking aces	62			
Ken bunch	84			
King 23	54			
Knr	58			
Kru's Control	42			
Lightning Bolts	65			
madazzmothas	45			
marauders	88			
nick coleman	41			
nick nephews	58			
PFJ	70			
Section 8	88			
smackdown	102			
Solid steel	65			
Tenacious C	33			
the killers	60			
three kings	35			
TNT	98			
Top Villains	40			
VA	95			
VICK NATION	50			
will d's nutz	48			